
GL76TV

01
20

 - 
re

v. 
00

700

25
0

70
1200

34 57027 1146 27

5050

38
5

57

20

62

48
0

503

18
8

31
0

G

G

S

A

AQUAGRILL

•	 External paneling in stainless steel
•	 Work surface in AISI 304, 1.2 mm thick
•	 Cooking grill, easy to remove for cleaning 
•	 Equipped with removable splash guards
•	 Removable grease collection and water tray
•	 The water in the tray facilitates cooling of the cooking greases
•	 Heating with burners in AISI 304 stainless steel
•	 Burner tubes protected by a stainless steel diffuser, which can be 

removed for cleaning
•	 Gas supply through safety valve with thermocouple and pilot burner
•	 Automatic ignition with piezoelectric ignitor
•	 Water filling valve located on the control panel
•	 Cooktop 1080 x 450 mm
•	 Height-adjustable stainless steel feet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions (mm)

Volume (m3)

Weight (kg)

GAS CONNECTION

kW

Water Inlet - Drain

A  water fill
C  hot water fill

E  electrical input

F  cold water fill

G  gas inlet

S  water drain

1200x700x250

0,70

95

UNI ISO 7/1 R 1/2”

25,5

1/2” - Ø38

INNOVATIVE COOKING EQUIPMENT SINCE 1963
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